


 

 

 

NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ARTS & MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE  

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 

Date: 08th May, 2025 

NOTICE FOR OUTSIDER ADMISSION 
ENTIRE APPLICATION AND ADMISSION PROCESS IS ONLINE. 
Admissions to F.Y.B.Com. & F.Y.B.A. Classes to other College 

students will be given on merit basis as per the availability of 

seats after admitting In-house students 
SCHEDULE OF ADMISSION TO F.Y.B.Com. & F.Y.B.A. FOR THE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 
 

 Date Time Website 

Nagindas Khandwala 

College Online 

Admission Form fees 

(Rs. 200/-) 

Thursday, 08th May,2025  
To 

Friday, 23rd May,2025 

Up to  
1 .00 P.M. 

 
www.nkc.ac.in 

Link: 
https://enrollonline.co.in/Registration/apply/NKCC 

 

 

 Pre- Admission Online 

Form    (on University 

website) Please Select 

Autonomous college. 

Thursday, 08th May,2025  
To 

Friday, 23rd May,2025 

Up to     

1.00 P.M. 

https://muugadmission.samarth.edu.in/ 
Helpline No. are available on the same 

website. 
( Please select AUTONOMOUS College) 

  

For outsider i.e. (Other College Students) 
Online Submission of Nagindas 

Khandwala College Online Admission 

forms alongwith  University         

Online Pre-Enrolment forms  

(Mandatory) 

www.nkc.ac.in 

Thursday, 08th May,2025  
To 

Friday, 23rd May,2025 

Up to 1 P.M. 

First Merit List      

(If Seats are available) 
Tuesday 27th May, 2025 11.00 am 

Payment of Fees 

Wednesday, 28th May, 2025  

To 

 Friday, 30th May, 2025 

Up to 3 P.M. 

Second Merit List    

(If Seats are available) 
Saturday, 31st May, 2025 07.00 pm 

Payment  of Fees 

Monday, 02nd June, 2025  

To 

Wednesday, 04th June, 2025 

Up to 3 P.M. 

Third and Final Merit List          

(If Seats are available) 
Thursday, 05th June, 2025 07.00 pm 

Payment  of Fees  

Friday, 06th June, 2025  

To  

Tuesday, 10th June, 2025 

Up to 3 P.M. 
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